
 
 

1
st
 Phase of 1

st
 Counselling cum Admission for all candidates who are Deputed, PWD, ST and 

method subjects Bengali, English, Hindi will be held on 19.09.2025.(Friday) at 11am. 

All candidates for the above mentioned categories must be present on 19.09.2025. at 11am. with all 

relevant documents ( Original & Photo Copy) as given in the Admission notification.  

 

 

DEPUTED CANDIDATES        CATEGORY : GENERAL 

SEAT : 2 

 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Sex Subject Caste 
Total Experience (Y-M-

D) 

First place reserved for GOVT. Deputed 

1 GCEBRD/581/B.A/2025-2027 SHILA SANTRA Female English SC 
19 Years 3 Months 29 

Days 

2 GCEBRD/592/B.A/2025-2027 AMIT GHOSH Male English OBC-B 
15 Years 2 Months 1 

Days 

3 GCEBRD/208/B.A/2025-2027 MIZANUR RAHAMAN Male English OBC-A 
11 Years 9 Months 2 

Days 

 

DEPUTED CANDIDATES          CATEGORY : SC 

SEAT : 1 

 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Sex Subject Caste 
Total Experience (Y-M-

D) 

1 GCEBRD/581/B.A/2025-2027 SHILA SANTRA Female English SC 
19 Years 3 Months 29 

Days 

 

 

 

PWD CANDIDATES  

SEAT : 2 

 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Sex PWD Subject 
Percentage 
of Disability 

Score 

1 GCEBRD/424/B.A/2025-2027 SEMPI KHATUN Female YES Bengali 90 39.47 

2 GCEBRD/310/B.A/2025-2027 SK MOZAHER ALI Male YES History 80 45.83 

3 GCEBRD/46/B.A/2025-2027 
SOUMYALINA 
MUKHERJEE 

Female YES English 75 63.18 

4 GCEBRD/191/B.A/2025-2027 KRISHNA BAGUI Female YES English 60 62.06 

5 GCEBRD/134/B.A/2025-2027 SNEHA GHOSH Female YES Bengali 50 59.47 

6 GCEBRD/238/B.A/2025-2027 INDRAJIT DAWN Male YES History 50 46.22 

7 GCEBRD/298/B.A/2025-2027 PARTHA KUNDU Male YES English 50 57.13 

8 GCEBRD/313/B.SC/2025-2027 
TANUSHREE 

DAS 
Female YES Economics 50 64.87 

9 GCEBRD/363/B.A/2025-2027 ROHAN BALA Male YES History 50 41.40 

10 GCEBRD/621/B.A/2025-2027 RADHA KUMARI Female YES Hindi 50 43.85 



11 GCEBRD/603/B.A/2025-2027 
CHANDANA 

MUNDA 
Female YES Bengali 45 50.47 

12 GCEBRD/70/B.A/2025-2027 
RIYA 

CHOWDHURY 
Female YES Bengali 42 77.39 

13 GCEBRD/68/B.A/2025-2027 
NITYANANDA 

BASAK 
Male YES Bengali 41 75.46 

14 GCEBRD/413/B.A/2025-2027 
LAKSHMI KANTA 

GHOSH 
Male YES Bengali 

 
70.91 

 

S.T CANDIDATES 

SEAT : 3 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Sex Category Subject Score 

1 GCEBRD/53/B.SC/2025-2027 RAMKRISHNA KISKU Male ST Geography 78.64 

2 GCEBRD/397/B.A/2025-2027 SUJALA HANSDA Female ST Bengali 75.11 

3 GCEBRD/255/B.A/2025-2027 MALATI MANDI Female ST Education 74.48 

4 GCEBRD/525/B.A/2025-2027 FALGUNI HANSDA Female ST Bengali 73.99 

5 GCEBRD/359/B.SC/2025-2027 
UTTAM KUMAR 

HANSDA 
Male ST 

Physical-
Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
72.48 

6 GCEBRD/336/B.SC/2025-2027 PRITIKANA TUDU Female ST Mathematics 72.21 

7 GCEBRD/101/B.A/2025-2027 DIPIKA SARDAR Female ST Bengali 71.03 

8 GCEBRD/33/B.SC/2025-2027 MAYA MURMU Female ST Mathematics 69.80 

9 GCEBRD/221/B.A/2025-2027 MANDIRA TUDU Female ST Bengali 69.57 

10 GCEBRD/137/B.A/2025-2027 NANDITA BESRA Female ST Bengali 68.70 

11 GCEBRD/583/B.A/2025-2027 APARNA HANSDA Female ST History 67.67 

12 GCEBRD/425/B.A/2025-2027 JAYANTI SAREN Female ST Bengali 67.24 

13 GCEBRD/391/B.A/2025-2027 JULI SOREN Female ST Bengali 66.02 

14 GCEBRD/136/B.A/2025-2027 ANTARA KONRA Female ST History 65.96 

15 GCEBRD/174/B.A/2025-2027 MITALI MARDI Female ST History 65.80 

16 GCEBRD/73/B.A/2025-2027 SUMANA BASKEY Female ST Education 65.47 

17 GCEBRD/383/B.A/2025-2027 PANMONI BESRA Female ST Bengali 65.18 

18 GCEBRD/149/B.A/2025-2027 SANJITA BASKEY Female ST History 65.10 

19 GCEBRD/123/B.A/2025-2027 AMIO SOREB Male ST History 63.58 

20 GCEBRD/288/B.A/2025-2027 KOUSHIK MANDI Male ST English 63.53 

21 GCEBRD/385/B.A/2025-2027 ANITA MURMU Female ST Bengali 62.26 

22 GCEBRD/358/B.A/2025-2027 SAGEN MANDI Male ST English 61.45 

23 GCEBRD/364/B.A/2025-2027 SUMITRA KISKU Female ST Bengali 60.22 

24 GCEBRD/6/B.A/2025-2027 ANITA HANSDA Female ST Bengali 59.99 

25 GCEBRD/195/B.A/2025-2027 SONALI KISKU Female ST Bengali 59.90 

26 GCEBRD/138/B.A/2025-2027 PAYEL BARUA Female ST Education 57.92 

27 GCEBRD/360/B.A/2025-2027 SAPTAMI MANDI Female ST History 57.85 

28 GCEBRD/596/B.A/2025-2027 JYOTI KORA Female ST Education 56.36 



29 GCEBRD/164/B.A/2025-2027 PELARAM MANDI Male ST Education 55.44 

30 GCEBRD/497/B.A/2025-2027 SHARMILA TUDU Female ST English 55.24 

31 GCEBRD/121/B.A/2025-2027 SIDDHARTHA TUDU Male ST Bengali 54.50 

32 GCEBRD/122/B.A/2025-2027 TUFAN HEMRAM Male ST Education 54.20 

33 GCEBRD/211/B.SC/2025-2027 MARY XAVIER BARA Female ST Geography 53.80 

34 GCEBRD/526/B.A/2025-2027 KARTICK MURMU Male ST English 53.60 

35 GCEBRD/177/B.A/2025-2027 JAHAN MURMU Male ST Bengali 52.86 

36 GCEBRD/468/B.SC/2025-2027 SANAT MANDI Male ST 
Physical-
Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
52.83 

37 GCEBRD/148/B.A/2025-2027 SUNITA MAJHI Female ST Education 52.72 

38 GCEBRD/281/B.A/2025-2027 BUDDHADEB SAREN Male ST Education 51.64 

39 GCEBRD/133/B.A/2025-2027 PINTU SARDAR Male ST Bengali 51.07 

40 GCEBRD/135/B.A/2025-2027 BADALI MANDI Female ST Geography 50.57 

41 GCEBRD/603/B.A/2025-2027 CHANDANA MUNDA Female ST Bengali 50.47 

42 GCEBRD/444/B.SC/2025-2027 HEMAL MANDI Male ST 
Physical-
Science 

(Chem/Phys) 
49.47 

43 GCEBRD/112/B.A/2025-2027 SUROJ SAREN Male ST History 48.70 

44 GCEBRD/62/B.A/2025-2027 NIBEDITA BESRA Female ST Bengali 48.66 

45 GCEBRD/522/B.A/2025-2027 MOUSUMI MANDI Female ST History 47.88 

46 GCEBRD/14/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHADEEP HANSDA Male ST English 47.16 

47 GCEBRD/617/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHADRA HEMBRAM Female ST Bengali 46.79 

48 GCEBRD/362/B.A/2025-2027 JHUMA MURMU Female ST History 46.48 

49 GCEBRD/251/B.A/2025-2027 MALOBIKA SAIBO Female ST English 46.39 

50 GCEBRD/339/B.A/2025-2027 ANJALI HANSDA Female ST Geography 46.19 

51 GCEBRD/539/B.A/2025-2027 SARASWATI SAREN Female ST Bengali 46.00 

52 GCEBRD/520/B.A/2025-2027 SUMAN HANSDA Male ST English 45.66 

53 GCEBRD/184/B.A/2025-2027 PRIYA KISKU Female ST English 45.33 

54 GCEBRD/509/B.A/2025-2027 SAMARESH HASDA Male ST English 44.99 

55 GCEBRD/64/B.A/2025-2027 
NARAYAN CHANDRA 

HANSDA 
Male ST Geography 44.48 

56 GCEBRD/604/B.A/2025-2027 GANGA SAREN Female ST Bengali 43.98 

57 GCEBRD/280/B.A/2025-2027 SANJIT SAREN Male ST Geography 43.17 

58 GCEBRD/29/B.A/2025-2027 TAPAS MONDAL Male ST English 42.54 

59 GCEBRD/590/B.A/2025-2027 SURESH SAREN Male ST English 42.54 

60 GCEBRD/253/B.A/2025-2027 SHREYASHI KARJEE Female ST English 41.54 

61 GCEBRD/495/B.A/2025-2027 SAGEN BESRA Male ST History 41.27 

62 GCEBRD/254/B.SC/2025-2027 BIDU TUDU Male ST Geography 40.67 

63 GCEBRD/428/B.A/2025-2027 MITALI HANSDA Female ST History 36.82 

64 GCEBRD/18/B.A/2025-2027 SUSMITA HANSDA Female ST Bengali 36.54 



65 GCEBRD/168/B.A/2025-2027 SUSHILA SINGH Female ST Education 31.88 

66 GCEBRD/475/B.A/2025-2027 URMILA TUDU Female ST Bengali 29.98 

67 GCEBRD/429/B.SC/2025-2027 MAHESWAR KISKU Male ST Geography 22.17 

 

FRESHER  

METHOD PAPER : BENGALI         CATEGORY : GENERAL 

SEAT : 2 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name 
Subject 
Applied 

Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/396/B.A/2025-2027 PARBIN KHATUN Bengali Female GENERAL 79.19 

2 GCEBRD/155/B.A/2025-2027 BARNALI PAL Bengali Female GENERAL 78.31 

3 GCEBRD/515/B.A/2025-2027 SIMIKA SEN Bengali Female OBC-A 77.84 

4 GCEBRD/232/B.A/2025-2027 SUVANKAR MAHATO Bengali Male OBC-B 77.55 

5 GCEBRD/70/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA CHOWDHURY Bengali Female OBC-B 77.39 

6 GCEBRD/556/B.A/2025-2027 APARNA DEY Bengali Female GENERAL 77.19 

7 GCEBRD/440/B.A/2025-2027 SOUMILY GHOSH Bengali Female GENERAL 77.07 

8 GCEBRD/368/B.A/2025-2027 SAMPA RUDRA Bengali Female OBC-B 76.90 

9 GCEBRD/551/B.A/2025-2027 BRISTI DAS Bengali Female SC 76.64 

10 GCEBRD/15/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA MUKHERJEE Bengali Female GENERAL 76.37 

11 GCEBRD/88/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHASHREE GHOSH Bengali Female GENERAL 75.55 

12 GCEBRD/68/B.A/2025-2027 NITYANANDA BASAK Bengali Male OBC-A 75.46 

13 GCEBRD/482/B.A/2025-2027 SUSHRISHA GHOSH Bengali Female GENERAL 75.27 

14 GCEBRD/397/B.A/2025-2027 SUJALA HANSDA Bengali Female ST 75.11 

15 GCEBRD/175/B.A/2025-2027 ARPITA DUTTA Bengali Female OBC-B 74.57 

16 GCEBRD/464/B.A/2025-2027 ARPITA HAMBIR Bengali Female SC 74.57 

17 GCEBRD/309/B.A/2025-2027 RAKESH MARJIT Bengali Male SC 74.43 

18 GCEBRD/525/B.A/2025-2027 FALGUNI HANSDA Bengali Female ST 73.99 

19 GCEBRD/565/B.A/2025-2027 RUPA NANDI Bengali Female GENERAL 73.74 

20 GCEBRD/538/B.A/2025-2027 TITLI BANERJEE Bengali Female GENERAL 73.52 

21 GCEBRD/578/B.A/2025-2027 MD IMRAN AHAMMED Bengali Male OBC-A 73.01 

22 GCEBRD/249/B.A/2025-2027 PIU HAZRA Bengali Female GENERAL 72.46 

23 GCEBRD/532/B.A/2025-2027 AVIJIT MONDAL Bengali Male GENERAL 72.28 

24 GCEBRD/421/B.A/2025-2027 DEBALINA PRAMANIK Bengali Female GENERAL 71.86 

25 GCEBRD/162/B.A/2025-2027 UJJAL MANDAL Bengali Male SC 71.30 

26 GCEBRD/139/B.A/2025-2027 SUMANA DIGAR Bengali Female SC 71.11 

27 GCEBRD/101/B.A/2025-2027 DIPIKA SARDAR Bengali Female ST 71.03 

28 GCEBRD/413/B.A/2025-2027 LAKSHMI KANTA GHOSH Bengali Male OBC-B 70.91 

29 GCEBRD/40/B.A/2025-2027 SK FIROZ ALI Bengali Male OBC-A 70.10 



30 GCEBRD/575/B.A/2025-2027 MANGALDEEP MAJHI Bengali Male SC 70.02 

31 GCEBRD/106/B.A/2025-2027 SAIKAT ADAK Bengali Male GENERAL 69.85 

32 GCEBRD/245/B.A/2025-2027 SOMEN DAS Bengali Male SC 69.85 

33 GCEBRD/221/B.A/2025-2027 MANDIRA TUDU Bengali Female ST 69.57 

34 GCEBRD/303/B.A/2025-2027 TRISHNA MONDAL Bengali Female SC 69.31 

35 GCEBRD/567/B.A/2025-2027 MADHUSHREE DEY Bengali Female GENERAL 68.95 

36 GCEBRD/137/B.A/2025-2027 NANDITA BESRA Bengali Female ST 68.70 

37 GCEBRD/244/B.A/2025-2027 ARPAN GHOSHAL Bengali Male GENERAL 68.58 

38 GCEBRD/552/B.A/2025-2027 BIDISHA MANDAL Bengali Female SC 68.32 

39 GCEBRD/425/B.A/2025-2027 JAYANTI SAREN Bengali Female ST 67.24 

40 GCEBRD/71/B.A/2025-2027 SUSMITA HAZRA Bengali Female SC 67.13 

41 GCEBRD/391/B.A/2025-2027 JULI SOREN Bengali Female ST 66.02 

42 GCEBRD/383/B.A/2025-2027 PANMONI BESRA Bengali Female ST 65.18 

43 GCEBRD/594/B.A/2025-2027 ANTARA DAS Bengali Female SC 64.73 

44 GCEBRD/233/B.A/2025-2027 TANISHA MONDAL Bengali Female SC 63.73 

45 GCEBRD/326/B.A/2025-2027 CHHANDA MALLICK Bengali Female SC 63.55 

46 GCEBRD/385/B.A/2025-2027 ANITA MURMU Bengali Female ST 62.26 

47 GCEBRD/55/B.A/2025-2027 ANISHA MOMDAL Bengali Female GENERAL 61.95 

48 GCEBRD/329/B.A/2025-2027 MASUD ALI Bengali Male OBC-A 61.62 

49 GCEBRD/144/B.A/2025-2027 
JYOTIRMOYE DHARA 

SHARMA 
Bengali Female GENERAL 60.71 

50 GCEBRD/142/B.A/2025-2027 ANAMIKA DAS Bengali Female GENERAL 60.34 

51 GCEBRD/364/B.A/2025-2027 SUMITRA KISKU Bengali Female ST 60.22 

52 GCEBRD/104/B.A/2025-2027 SAHEB JANA Bengali Male SC 60.21 

53 GCEBRD/6/B.A/2025-2027 ANITA HANSDA Bengali Female ST 59.99 

54 GCEBRD/195/B.A/2025-2027 SONALI KISKU Bengali Female ST 59.90 

55 GCEBRD/404/B.A/2025-2027 SUMITA MAJUMDER Bengali Female SC 59.88 

56 GCEBRD/134/B.A/2025-2027 SNEHA GHOSH Bengali Female GENERAL 59.47 

57 GCEBRD/378/B.A/2025-2027 A04-1112-0504-23 Bengali Male OBC-B 59.17 

58 GCEBRD/516/B.A/2025-2027 KOYEL SARKAR Bengali Female GENERAL 58.61 

59 GCEBRD/343/B.A/2025-2027 SUSHAMA MAHATO Bengali Female GENERAL 58.20 

60 GCEBRD/188/B.A/2025-2027 DEBOLINA SINGHA Bengali Female GENERAL 58.10 

61 GCEBRD/569/B.A/2025-2027 BIDITA DUTTA Bengali Female GENERAL 56.88 

62 GCEBRD/109/B.A/2025-2027 NIBEDITA ROY Bengali Female SC 56.58 

63 GCEBRD/353/B.A/2025-2027 TRISHA GHOSH Bengali Female GENERAL 56.47 

64 GCEBRD/317/B.A/2025-2027 ARPITA SADHU Bengali Female GENERAL 55.46 

65 GCEBRD/217/B.A/2025-2027 UTPAL MANDAL Bengali Male SC 55.30 

66 GCEBRD/403/B.A/2025-2027 ISRATUN KHATUN Bengali Female OBC-A 54.72 

67 GCEBRD/224/B.A/2025-2027 ANTARA ROY Bengali Female GENERAL 54.69 

68 GCEBRD/121/B.A/2025-2027 SIDDHARTHA TUDU Bengali Male ST 54.50 



69 GCEBRD/151/B.A/2025-2027 PUSPITA ROY Bengali Female SC 54.50 

70 GCEBRD/399/B.A/2025-2027 SONALI MUKHERJEE Bengali Female GENERAL 53.84 

71 GCEBRD/467/B.A/2025-2027 SANCHITA GHOSH Bengali Female GENERAL 53.68 

72 GCEBRD/355/B.A/2025-2027 SANGITA SAMANTA Bengali Female GENERAL 53.31 

73 GCEBRD/389/B.A/2025-2027 RACHITA SEN Bengali Female OBC-B 53.20 

74 GCEBRD/66/B.A/2025-2027 KSHETRA NATH PAL Bengali Male OBC-B 53.14 

75 GCEBRD/357/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA SANTRA Bengali Female GENERAL 53.09 

76 GCEBRD/292/B.A/2025-2027 KAYEDA HANIFA Bengali Female OBC-A 52.98 

77 GCEBRD/177/B.A/2025-2027 JAHAN MURMU Bengali Male ST 52.86 

78 GCEBRD/11/B.A/2025-2027 GARGI ROY Bengali Female GENERAL 52.77 

79 GCEBRD/427/B.A/2025-2027 
ARITRA 

BHATTACHARYYA 
Bengali Male GENERAL 52.54 

80 GCEBRD/80/B.A/2025-2027 ATREYEE MITRA Bengali Female GENERAL 52.52 

81 GCEBRD/484/B.A/2025-2027 DEBOLINA ROY Bengali Female GENERAL 52.22 

82 GCEBRD/205/B.A/2025-2027 ASHAPURNA DAS Bengali Female SC 51.32 

83 GCEBRD/133/B.A/2025-2027 PINTU SARDAR Bengali Male ST 51.07 

84 GCEBRD/331/B.A/2025-2027 LABLE BATABYAL Bengali Female GENERAL 50.49 

85 GCEBRD/603/B.A/2025-2027 CHANDANA MUNDA Bengali Female ST 50.47 

86 GCEBRD/178/B.A/2025-2027 PIU PAL Bengali Female GENERAL 50.25 

87 GCEBRD/265/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA DAS Bengali Female GENERAL 50.05 

88 GCEBRD/601/B.A/2025-2027 MOUSUMI SANFUI Bengali Female SC 49.56 

89 GCEBRD/462/B.A/2025-2027 RAIMA KHATUN Bengali Female GENERAL 49.25 

90 GCEBRD/120/B.A/2025-2027 AJANTA DHARA Bengali Female SC 48.94 

91 GCEBRD/132/B.A/2025-2027 SHREYA BARUI Bengali Female GENERAL 48.93 

92 GCEBRD/274/B.A/2025-2027 RACHANA SARKAR Bengali Female SC 48.87 

93 GCEBRD/62/B.A/2025-2027 NIBEDITA BESRA Bengali Female ST 48.66 

94 GCEBRD/297/B.A/2025-2027 SANDIP MALIK Bengali Male SC 48.36 

95 GCEBRD/165/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA MANDAL Bengali Female SC 48.28 

96 GCEBRD/128/B.A/2025-2027 AMINA KHATUN Bengali Female OBC-A 48.25 

97 GCEBRD/69/B.A/2025-2027 MD IMRAN HOSSAIN Bengali Male OBC-A 48.05 

98 GCEBRD/375/B.A/2025-2027 ABHINASH CHHETRI Bengali Male GENERAL 47.76 

99 GCEBRD/384/B.A/2025-2027 MANASH MANDAL Bengali Male SC 47.20 

100 GCEBRD/418/B.A/2025-2027 RANITA SAHA Bengali Female SC 47.14 

101 GCEBRD/617/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHADRA HEMBRAM Bengali Female ST 46.79 

102 GCEBRD/266/B.A/2025-2027 KARABI SUTRADHAR Bengali Female OBC-B 46.56 

103 GCEBRD/407/B.A/2025-2027 RITU NAYAK Bengali Female GENERAL 46.53 

104 GCEBRD/539/B.A/2025-2027 SARASWATI SAREN Bengali Female ST 46.00 

105 GCEBRD/277/B.A/2025-2027 JITEN SARKAR Bengali Male SC 45.60 

106 GCEBRD/606/B.A/2025-2027 LIJA ROY Bengali Female GENERAL 45.11 

107 GCEBRD/580/B.A/2025-2027 MOUMITA RAJAK Bengali Female SC 44.46 



108 GCEBRD/604/B.A/2025-2027 GANGA SAREN Bengali Female ST 43.98 

109 GCEBRD/436/B.A/2025-2027 DEBIKA GUIN Bengali Female GENERAL 43.86 

110 GCEBRD/210/B.A/2025-2027 PARAMA SAHIS Bengali Female SC 43.60 

111 GCEBRD/576/B.A/2025-2027 SUJATA MONDAL Bengali Female SC 43.60 

112 GCEBRD/441/B.A/2025-2027 MAMON SUR Bengali Female GENERAL 43.59 

113 GCEBRD/13/B.A/2025-2027 CHAYANIKA GHOSH Bengali Female OBC-A 43.38 

114 GCEBRD/49/B.A/2025-2027 TANMOY PAUL Bengali Male OBC-A 43.00 

115 GCEBRD/90/B.A/2025-2027 RUPSA MONDAL Bengali Female GENERAL 41.71 

116 GCEBRD/203/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA LAI Bengali Female OBC-B 41.60 

117 GCEBRD/296/B.A/2025-2027 MADHABI KUNDU Bengali Female GENERAL 41.32 

118 GCEBRD/267/B.A/2025-2027 SUKLA RUIDAS Bengali Female SC 40.21 

119 GCEBRD/424/B.A/2025-2027 SEMPI KHATUN Bengali Female OBC-A 39.47 

120 GCEBRD/77/B.A/2025-2027 KAJAL PODDER Bengali Male OBC-B 39.41 

121 GCEBRD/439/B.A/2025-2027 NISHA RAJAK Bengali Female SC 36.74 

122 GCEBRD/18/B.A/2025-2027 SUSMITA HANSDA Bengali Female ST 36.54 

123 GCEBRD/476/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHASISH GOSWAMI Bengali Male GENERAL 34.40 

124 GCEBRD/445/B.A/2025-2027 SUSMITA PAUL Bengali Female GENERAL 30.18 

125 GCEBRD/475/B.A/2025-2027 URMILA TUDU Bengali Female ST 29.98 

126 GCEBRD/276/B.A/2025-2027 PURNIMA BISWAS Bengali Female SC 23.22 

 

METHOD PAPER : BENGALI         CATEGORY : SC 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name 
Subject 
Applied 

Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/551/B.A/2025-2027 BRISTI DAS Bengali Female SC 76.64 

2 GCEBRD/464/B.A/2025-2027 ARPITA HAMBIR Bengali Female SC 74.57 

3 GCEBRD/309/B.A/2025-2027 RAKESH MARJIT Bengali Male SC 74.43 

4 GCEBRD/162/B.A/2025-2027 UJJAL MANDAL Bengali Male SC 71.30 

5 GCEBRD/139/B.A/2025-2027 SUMANA DIGAR Bengali Female SC 71.11 

6 GCEBRD/575/B.A/2025-2027 MANGALDEEP MAJHI Bengali Male SC 70.02 

7 GCEBRD/245/B.A/2025-2027 SOMEN DAS Bengali Male SC 69.85 

8 GCEBRD/303/B.A/2025-2027 TRISHNA MONDAL Bengali Female SC 69.31 

9 GCEBRD/552/B.A/2025-2027 BIDISHA MANDAL Bengali Female SC 68.32 

10 GCEBRD/71/B.A/2025-2027 SUSMITA HAZRA Bengali Female SC 67.13 

11 GCEBRD/594/B.A/2025-2027 ANTARA DAS Bengali Female SC 64.73 

12 GCEBRD/233/B.A/2025-2027 TANISHA MONDAL Bengali Female SC 63.73 

13 GCEBRD/326/B.A/2025-2027 CHHANDA MALLICK Bengali Female SC 63.55 

14 GCEBRD/104/B.A/2025-2027 SAHEB JANA Bengali Male SC 60.21 

15 GCEBRD/404/B.A/2025-2027 SUMITA MAJUMDER Bengali Female SC 59.88 

16 GCEBRD/109/B.A/2025-2027 NIBEDITA ROY Bengali Female SC 56.58 



17 GCEBRD/217/B.A/2025-2027 UTPAL MANDAL Bengali Male SC 55.30 

18 GCEBRD/151/B.A/2025-2027 PUSPITA ROY Bengali Female SC 54.50 

19 GCEBRD/205/B.A/2025-2027 ASHAPURNA DAS Bengali Female SC 51.32 

20 GCEBRD/601/B.A/2025-2027 MOUSUMI SANFUI Bengali Female SC 49.56 

21 GCEBRD/120/B.A/2025-2027 AJANTA DHARA Bengali Female SC 48.94 

22 GCEBRD/274/B.A/2025-2027 RACHANA SARKAR Bengali Female SC 48.87 

23 GCEBRD/297/B.A/2025-2027 SANDIP MALIK Bengali Male SC 48.36 

24 GCEBRD/165/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA MANDAL Bengali Female SC 48.28 

25 GCEBRD/384/B.A/2025-2027 MANASH MANDAL Bengali Male SC 47.20 

26 GCEBRD/418/B.A/2025-2027 RANITA SAHA Bengali Female SC 47.14 

27 GCEBRD/277/B.A/2025-2027 JITEN SARKAR Bengali Male SC 45.60 

28 GCEBRD/580/B.A/2025-2027 MOUMITA RAJAK Bengali Female SC 44.46 

29 GCEBRD/210/B.A/2025-2027 PARAMA SAHIS Bengali Female SC 43.60 

30 GCEBRD/576/B.A/2025-2027 SUJATA MONDAL Bengali Female SC 43.60 

31 GCEBRD/267/B.A/2025-2027 SUKLA RUIDAS Bengali Female SC 40.21 

32 GCEBRD/439/B.A/2025-2027 NISHA RAJAK Bengali Female SC 36.74 

33 GCEBRD/276/B.A/2025-2027 PURNIMA BISWAS Bengali Female SC 23.22 

 

METHOD PAPER : BENGALI        CATEGORY : OBC-B 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name 
Subject 
Applied 

Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/232/B.A/2025-2027 SUVANKAR MAHATO Bengali Male OBC-B 77.55 

2 GCEBRD/70/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA CHOWDHURY Bengali Female OBC-B 77.39 

3 GCEBRD/368/B.A/2025-2027 SAMPA RUDRA Bengali Female OBC-B 76.90 

4 GCEBRD/175/B.A/2025-2027 ARPITA DUTTA Bengali Female OBC-B 74.57 

5 GCEBRD/413/B.A/2025-2027 LAKSHMI KANTA GHOSH Bengali Male OBC-B 70.91 

6 GCEBRD/378/B.A/2025-2027 A04-1112-0504-23 Bengali Male OBC-B 59.17 

7 GCEBRD/389/B.A/2025-2027 RACHITA SEN Bengali Female OBC-B 53.20 

8 GCEBRD/66/B.A/2025-2027 KSHETRA NATH PAL Bengali Male OBC-B 53.14 

9 GCEBRD/266/B.A/2025-2027 KARABI SUTRADHAR Bengali Female OBC-B 46.56 

10 GCEBRD/203/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA LAI Bengali Female OBC-B 41.60 

11 GCEBRD/77/B.A/2025-2027 KAJAL PODDER Bengali Male OBC-B 39.41 

 

METHOD PAPER : ENGLISH                                                                              CATEGORY : GENERAL 

SEAT : 3 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name 
Subject 
Applied 

Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/282/B.A/2025-2027 USNIS BANERJEE English Male GENERAL 83.18 



2 GCEBRD/528/B.A/2025-2027 ANUSREE GHOSH English Female GENERAL 83.18 

3 GCEBRD/95/B.A/2025-2027 WRICHIK MUKHERJEE English Male GENERAL 78.24 

4 GCEBRD/591/B.A/2025-2027 SHREYA SINGHA English Female GENERAL 78.14 

5 GCEBRD/415/B.A/2025-2027 
SOUMYANETRA 

CHATTOPADHYAY 
English Female GENERAL 77.32 

6 GCEBRD/219/B.A/2025-2027 SYEDA ABIDA TASNIM English Female GENERAL 76.66 

7 GCEBRD/226/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA MONDAL English Female GENERAL 76.43 

8 GCEBRD/147/B.A/2025-2027 APARAJITA ROY English Female GENERAL 74.98 

9 GCEBRD/215/B.A/2025-2027 KRISHNA GHOSH English Female OBC-A 74.93 

10 GCEBRD/416/B.A/2025-2027 RANU SHIT English Female GENERAL 74.61 

11 GCEBRD/116/B.A/2025-2027 PRIYANKA SAHOO English Female GENERAL 74.53 

12 GCEBRD/332/B.A/2025-2027 SWETA BANERJEE English Female GENERAL 74.21 

13 GCEBRD/150/B.A/2025-2027 SAMPITA CHANDRA English Female GENERAL 74.14 

14 GCEBRD/457/B.A/2025-2027 SHEHENAZ English Female GENERAL 73.89 

15 GCEBRD/39/B.A/2025-2027 SOUMI MONDAL English Female SC 73.41 

16 GCEBRD/448/B.A/2025-2027 PUJA RAM English Female SC 72.88 

17 GCEBRD/118/B.A/2025-2027 ANWESHA SAHOO English Female GENERAL 72.40 

18 GCEBRD/598/B.A/2025-2027 SAMAYITA DAS GHOSH English Female GENERAL 72.28 

19 GCEBRD/270/B.A/2025-2027 AJIT BARMAN English Male SC 72.08 

20 GCEBRD/72/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHAJIT BHUSAN English Male GENERAL 72.06 

21 GCEBRD/19/B.A/2025-2027 NISHA KUMARI YADAV English Female GENERAL 72.02 

22 GCEBRD/52/B.A/2025-2027 TRIPARNA GHOSH English Female GENERAL 72.01 

23 GCEBRD/152/B.A/2025-2027 POULOMI DEBNATH English Female GENERAL 71.80 

24 GCEBRD/342/B.A/2025-2027 SRIJITA BANIK English Female GENERAL 70.98 

25 GCEBRD/58/B.A/2025-2027 SK SAHID ANOWAR English Male GENERAL 68.54 

26 GCEBRD/483/B.A/2025-2027 DURGA GUPTA English Female GENERAL 67.78 

27 GCEBRD/600/B.A/2025-2027 JASMINA KHATUN English Female GENERAL 66.15 

28 GCEBRD/105/B.A/2025-2027 TOUFIK SHAIKH English Male OBC-A 66.03 

29 GCEBRD/577/B.A/2025-2027 BAISAKHI MONDAL English Female SC 65.85 

30 GCEBRD/612/B.A/2025-2027 ZAMAL SEKH English Male GENERAL 64.18 

31 GCEBRD/258/B.A/2025-2027 BAISHAKHI MONDAL English Female SC 64.08 

32 GCEBRD/288/B.A/2025-2027 KOUSHIK MANDI English Male ST 63.53 

33 GCEBRD/46/B.A/2025-2027 
SOUMYALINA 
MUKHERJEE 

English Female GENERAL 63.18 

34 GCEBRD/315/B.A/2025-2027 
LAKSHMI NARAYAN 

TUDU 
English Male GENERAL 62.37 

35 GCEBRD/54/B.A/2025-2027 SHUBRAJYOTI MITRA English Male GENERAL 62.16 

36 GCEBRD/191/B.A/2025-2027 KRISHNA BAGUI English Female OBC-A 62.06 

37 GCEBRD/358/B.A/2025-2027 SAGEN MANDI English Male ST 61.45 

38 GCEBRD/620/B.A/2025-2027 MANISHA SHIL English Female OBC-B 60.36 



39 GCEBRD/422/B.A/2025-2027 MONOJIT BAG English Male SC 60.13 

40 GCEBRD/230/B.A/2025-2027 ANINDITA KOLAY English Female GENERAL 59.67 

41 GCEBRD/487/B.A/2025-2027 NAJMA KHATUN English Female OBC-A 59.53 

42 GCEBRD/514/B.A/2025-2027 SHARMISTHA GHOSH English Female GENERAL 58.33 

43 GCEBRD/481/B.A/2025-2027 
SABINA YASMIN 

KHATUN 
English Female GENERAL 58.09 

44 GCEBRD/291/B.A/2025-2027 SUMITA GIRI English Female GENERAL 57.38 

45 GCEBRD/269/B.A/2025-2027 ARIJIT HALDAR English Male SC 57.18 

46 GCEBRD/298/B.A/2025-2027 PARTHA KUNDU English Male GENERAL 57.13 

47 GCEBRD/485/B.A/2025-2027 SELIM ALI DEWAN English Male OBC-B 56.77 

48 GCEBRD/406/B.A/2025-2027 
KANAD 

CHATTOPADHYAY 
English Male GENERAL 56.71 

49 GCEBRD/409/B.A/2025-2027 SUKANTA SIKDAR English Male SC 56.30 

50 GCEBRD/51/B.A/2025-2027 SHREYA CHANDRA English Female GENERAL 56.01 

51 GCEBRD/248/B.A/2025-2027 PURBA MAJUMDER English Female GENERAL 56.01 

52 GCEBRD/584/B.A/2025-2027 SALIKA KHAN English Female GENERAL 55.98 

53 GCEBRD/550/B.A/2025-2027 SUNANDA DUTTA English Female GENERAL 55.97 

54 GCEBRD/9/B.A/2025-2027 AISHWARYA SARKAR English Female GENERAL 55.72 

55 GCEBRD/599/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA KAIBARTYA English Female SC 55.70 

56 GCEBRD/471/B.A/2025-2027 ARITRA MAJUMDER English Male GENERAL 55.44 

57 GCEBRD/411/B.A/2025-2027 PUJA GARAI English Female OBC-B 55.41 

58 GCEBRD/110/B.A/2025-2027 SK TAJ UDDIN English Male OBC-A 55.37 

59 GCEBRD/190/B.A/2025-2027 RUPANJANA ROY English Female GENERAL 55.24 

60 GCEBRD/497/B.A/2025-2027 SHARMILA TUDU English Female ST 55.24 

61 GCEBRD/562/B.A/2025-2027 ANKITA DAS English Female GENERAL 55.05 

62 GCEBRD/186/B.A/2025-2027 SHIVAM SHARMA English Male SC 54.99 

63 GCEBRD/301/B.A/2025-2027 AFIA SOHAIL English Female GENERAL 54.81 

64 GCEBRD/241/B.A/2025-2027 DEBRUP DEYASI English Male GENERAL 54.79 

65 GCEBRD/157/B.A/2025-2027 
MD PARVAJ MUSARAF 

MUTTAKI 
English Male GENERAL 54.24 

66 GCEBRD/588/B.A/2025-2027 PAPIA GHOSH English Female GENERAL 54.13 

67 GCEBRD/400/B.A/2025-2027 AYAN ROY English Male SC 54.12 

68 GCEBRD/107/B.A/2025-2027 AJIJUL HAQUE English Male OBC-B 53.69 

69 GCEBRD/222/B.A/2025-2027 POOJA BISWAS English Female SC 53.66 

70 GCEBRD/526/B.A/2025-2027 KARTICK MURMU English Male ST 53.60 

71 GCEBRD/197/B.A/2025-2027 BARNIKA CHAKDAR English Female SC 53.53 

72 GCEBRD/87/B.A/2025-2027 DEBRAJ SAHA English Male SC 53.51 

73 GCEBRD/173/B.A/2025-2027 PROGATI DAS English Female SC 53.46 

74 GCEBRD/450/B.A/2025-2027 SMRITI MANDAL English Female SC 53.33 

75 GCEBRD/582/B.A/2025-2027 VASWATI CHOUDHURY English Female SC 52.86 



76 GCEBRD/543/B.A/2025-2027 SOUMILI BISWAS English Female SC 52.82 

77 GCEBRD/289/B.A/2025-2027 MD MOSAHID JAMAN English Male OBC-B 52.29 

78 GCEBRD/57/B.A/2025-2027 
PURBASHA 

BHATTACHARYA 
English Female GENERAL 52.10 

79 GCEBRD/119/B.A/2025-2027 POOJA RUIDAS English Female SC 51.96 

80 GCEBRD/337/B.A/2025-2027 SANGEETA MIDDYA English Female SC 51.80 

81 GCEBRD/185/B.A/2025-2027 
SRIJITA 

BHATTACHARJEE 
English Female GENERAL 51.72 

82 GCEBRD/434/B.A/2025-2027 ANTARA SAHA English Female SC 51.72 

83 GCEBRD/44/B.A/2025-2027 NARGIS PARVEEN English Female GENERAL 51.22 

84 GCEBRD/508/B.A/2025-2027 SANDHYA MANDAL English Male SC 51.02 

85 GCEBRD/268/B.A/2025-2027 PANKAJ SAHA English Male GENERAL 50.20 

86 GCEBRD/35/B.A/2025-2027 BIDIPTA DAS English Female OBC-A 49.61 

87 GCEBRD/442/B.A/2025-2027 YASHIKA PANDEY English Female GENERAL 49.50 

88 GCEBRD/4/B.A/2025-2027 BASEMA KHATUN English Female OBC-A 49.24 

89 GCEBRD/559/B.A/2025-2027 BHASKAR ROY English Male SC 49.10 

90 GCEBRD/287/B.A/2025-2027 SUTAPA MAL English Female SC 49.09 

91 GCEBRD/610/B.A/2025-2027 SULEKHA MONDAL English Female GENERAL 49.03 

92 GCEBRD/527/B.A/2025-2027 LIPIKA MISTRI English Female SC 49.02 

93 GCEBRD/502/B.A/2025-2027 AMIT KUMAR DAS English Male SC 48.56 

94 GCEBRD/5/B.A/2025-2027 ANWESHA MONDAL English Female SC 48.44 

95 GCEBRD/390/B.A/2025-2027 SNEHA DAS English Female SC 48.40 

96 GCEBRD/500/B.A/2025-2027 SUPARNA DAS English Female GENERAL 48.08 

97 GCEBRD/302/B.A/2025-2027 RANITA MONDAL English Female GENERAL 47.97 

98 GCEBRD/189/B.A/2025-2027 BARSHA MANDAL English Female SC 47.47 

99 GCEBRD/534/B.A/2025-2027 DISHA MONDAL English Female SC 47.27 

100 GCEBRD/14/B.A/2025-2027 SUBHADEEP HANSDA English Male ST 47.16 

101 GCEBRD/251/B.A/2025-2027 MALOBIKA SAIBO English Female ST 46.39 

102 GCEBRD/300/B.A/2025-2027 MAMTA KUMARI English Female GENERAL 45.99 

103 GCEBRD/31/B.A/2025-2027 KOYEL GHOSH English Female GENERAL 45.74 

104 GCEBRD/520/B.A/2025-2027 SUMAN HANSDA English Male ST 45.66 

105 GCEBRD/184/B.A/2025-2027 PRIYA KISKU English Female ST 45.33 

106 GCEBRD/86/B.A/2025-2027 VAIBHAV ANAND ARYA English Male GENERAL 45.30 

107 GCEBRD/34/B.A/2025-2027 SK ANISHUR RAHAMAN English Male OBC-A 45.28 

108 GCEBRD/376/B.A/2025-2027 JAYANTA BARI English Male OBC-B 45.23 

109 GCEBRD/509/B.A/2025-2027 SAMARESH HASDA English Male ST 44.99 

110 GCEBRD/597/B.A/2025-2027 SONI PRASAD English Female GENERAL 43.91 

111 GCEBRD/351/B.A/2025-2027 SK MOHIMA English Female OBC-A 43.22 

112 GCEBRD/171/B.A/2025-2027 SUVAJIT DAS English Male SC 42.63 

113 GCEBRD/518/B.A/2025-2027 HIMADRI ROY English Male SC 42.56 



114 GCEBRD/29/B.A/2025-2027 TAPAS MONDAL English Male ST 42.54 

115 GCEBRD/590/B.A/2025-2027 SURESH SAREN English Male ST 42.54 

116 GCEBRD/253/B.A/2025-2027 SHREYASHI KARJEE English Female ST 41.54 

117 GCEBRD/108/B.A/2025-2027 MEGHA BARIK English Female GENERAL 39.62 

118 GCEBRD/380/B.A/2025-2027 ANINDITA HAMRAM English Female GENERAL 27.72 

119 GCEBRD/181/B.A/2025-2027 CHANDAN SHARMA English Male GENERAL 27.44 

 

 

METHOD PAPER : ENGLISH         CATEGORY : SC 

SEAT : 2 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name 
Subject 
Applied 

Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/39/B.A/2025-2027 SOUMI MONDAL English Female SC 73.41 

2 GCEBRD/448/B.A/2025-2027 PUJA RAM English Female SC 72.88 

3 GCEBRD/270/B.A/2025-2027 AJIT BARMAN English Male SC 72.08 

4 GCEBRD/577/B.A/2025-2027 BAISAKHI MONDAL English Female SC 65.85 

5 GCEBRD/258/B.A/2025-2027 BAISHAKHI MONDAL English Female SC 64.08 

6 GCEBRD/422/B.A/2025-2027 MONOJIT BAG English Male SC 60.13 

7 GCEBRD/269/B.A/2025-2027 ARIJIT HALDAR English Male SC 57.18 

8 GCEBRD/409/B.A/2025-2027 SUKANTA SIKDAR English Male SC 56.30 

9 GCEBRD/599/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA KAIBARTYA English Female SC 55.70 

10 GCEBRD/186/B.A/2025-2027 SHIVAM SHARMA English Male SC 54.99 

11 GCEBRD/400/B.A/2025-2027 AYAN ROY English Male SC 54.12 

12 GCEBRD/222/B.A/2025-2027 POOJA BISWAS English Female SC 53.66 

13 GCEBRD/197/B.A/2025-2027 BARNIKA CHAKDAR English Female SC 53.53 

14 GCEBRD/87/B.A/2025-2027 DEBRAJ SAHA English Male SC 53.51 

15 GCEBRD/173/B.A/2025-2027 PROGATI DAS English Female SC 53.46 

16 GCEBRD/450/B.A/2025-2027 SMRITI MANDAL English Female SC 53.33 

17 GCEBRD/582/B.A/2025-2027 VASWATI CHOUDHURY English Female SC 52.86 

18 GCEBRD/543/B.A/2025-2027 SOUMILI BISWAS English Female SC 52.82 

19 GCEBRD/119/B.A/2025-2027 POOJA RUIDAS English Female SC 51.96 

20 GCEBRD/337/B.A/2025-2027 SANGEETA MIDDYA English Female SC 51.80 

21 GCEBRD/434/B.A/2025-2027 ANTARA SAHA English Female SC 51.72 

22 GCEBRD/508/B.A/2025-2027 SANDHYA MANDAL English Male SC 51.02 

23 GCEBRD/559/B.A/2025-2027 BHASKAR ROY English Male SC 49.10 

24 GCEBRD/287/B.A/2025-2027 SUTAPA MAL English Female SC 49.09 

25 GCEBRD/527/B.A/2025-2027 LIPIKA MISTRI English Female SC 49.02 

26 GCEBRD/502/B.A/2025-2027 AMIT KUMAR DAS English Male SC 48.56 



27 GCEBRD/5/B.A/2025-2027 ANWESHA MONDAL English Female SC 48.44 

28 GCEBRD/390/B.A/2025-2027 SNEHA DAS English Female SC 48.40 

29 GCEBRD/189/B.A/2025-2027 BARSHA MANDAL English Female SC 47.47 

30 GCEBRD/534/B.A/2025-2027 DISHA MONDAL English Female SC 47.27 

31 GCEBRD/171/B.A/2025-2027 SUVAJIT DAS English Male SC 42.63 

32 GCEBRD/518/B.A/2025-2027 HIMADRI ROY English Male SC 42.56 

 

METHOD PAPER : ENGLISH        CATEGORY : OBC-B 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name 
Subject 
Applied 

Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/620/B.A/2025-2027 MANISHA SHIL English Female OBC-B 60.36 

2 GCEBRD/485/B.A/2025-2027 SELIM ALI DEWAN English Male OBC-B 56.77 

3 GCEBRD/411/B.A/2025-2027 PUJA GARAI English Female OBC-B 55.41 

4 GCEBRD/107/B.A/2025-2027 AJIJUL HAQUE English Male OBC-B 53.69 

5 GCEBRD/289/B.A/2025-2027 MD MOSAHID JAMAN English Male OBC-B 52.29 

 

METHOD PAPER : HINDI        CATEGORY : GENERAL 

SEAT : 3 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/99/B.A/2025-2027 BIDIPTA DAS Hindi Female GENERAL 74.39 

2 GCEBRD/252/B.A/2025-2027 SWETA CHOUDHARY Hindi Female GENERAL 72.73 

3 GCEBRD/511/B.A/2025-2027 RUKHSAD KHATUN Hindi Female GENERAL 71.32 

4 GCEBRD/43/B.A/2025-2027 SEHNAZ KHATOON Hindi Female GENERAL 69.54 

5 GCEBRD/492/B.A/2025-2027 ROHIT SHAW Hindi Male OBC-B 67.53 

6 GCEBRD/545/B.A/2025-2027 BIKKI CHOUDHARY Hindi Male GENERAL 66.03 

7 GCEBRD/555/B.A/2025-2027 BANDANA SHAW Hindi Female GENERAL 65.08 

8 GCEBRD/512/B.A/2025-2027 SURUCHI SHAW Hindi Female GENERAL 64.87 

9 GCEBRD/438/B.A/2025-2027 VIDDHI PANDEY Hindi Female GENERAL 64.70 

10 GCEBRD/405/B.A/2025-2027 RUPA PRASAD Hindi Female SC 61.99 

11 GCEBRD/295/B.A/2025-2027 SONI KUMARI Hindi Female GENERAL 61.60 

12 GCEBRD/540/B.A/2025-2027 RESHMI GUPTA Hindi Female GENERAL 60.81 

13 GCEBRD/21/B.A/2025-2027 ANJALI SHAW Hindi Female GENERAL 51.08 

14 GCEBRD/30/B.A/2025-2027 
MEGHA SINGH 

CHOUDHARY 
Hindi Female GENERAL 50.96 

15 GCEBRD/560/B.A/2025-2027 SHILPI MISHRA Hindi Female GENERAL 50.42 

16 GCEBRD/74/B.A/2025-2027 RESHMI SHAW Hindi Female OBC-B 50.22 



17 GCEBRD/454/B.A/2025-2027 JYOTI SHAW Hindi Female GENERAL 49.16 

18 GCEBRD/386/B.A/2025-2027 ANJALI SHARMA Hindi Female GENERAL 48.71 

19 GCEBRD/103/B.A/2025-2027 KUMKUM PASWAN Hindi Female SC 48.62 

20 GCEBRD/16/B.A/2025-2027 BANDANA CHOUDHARY Hindi Female SC 48.13 

21 GCEBRD/10/B.A/2025-2027 ANJALI SHARMA Hindi Female OBC-B 48.07 

22 GCEBRD/76/B.A/2025-2027 SNEHA KUMARI SHAW Hindi Female OBC-B 47.97 

23 GCEBRD/379/B.A/2025-2027 SANJITA CHOWDHURY Hindi Female SC 46.25 

24 GCEBRD/574/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA MAHATO Hindi Female OBC-B 46.05 

25 GCEBRD/28/B.A/2025-2027 MONA CHOUDHARY Hindi Female GENERAL 45.11 

26 GCEBRD/314/B.A/2025-2027 ARPITA UPADHYAY Hindi Female GENERAL 44.70 

27 GCEBRD/402/B.A/2025-2027 SOUMI MUKHERJEE Hindi Female GENERAL 44.67 

28 GCEBRD/451/B.A/2025-2027 RITESH MAHATO Hindi Male GENERAL 44.42 

29 GCEBRD/621/B.A/2025-2027 RADHA KUMARI Hindi Female GENERAL 43.85 

30 GCEBRD/115/B.A/2025-2027 SAYANTANI MULLICK Hindi Female GENERAL 43.14 

31 GCEBRD/24/B.A/2025-2027 KRITI KUMARI RAM Hindi Female GENERAL 42.99 

32 GCEBRD/573/B.A/2025-2027 SIMI MAHATO Hindi Female OBC-B 42.51 

33 GCEBRD/26/B.A/2025-2027 SAPNA CHOUDHARY Hindi Female SC 39.35 

34 GCEBRD/557/B.A/2025-2027 RIYA SHAW Hindi Female GENERAL 34.14 

35 GCEBRD/521/B.A/2025-2027 
PREETI KUMARI 

SAHANI 
Hindi Female GENERAL 26.97 

 

METHOD PAPER : HINDI         CATEGORY : SC 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste Score 

1 GCEBRD/405/B.A/2025-2027 RUPA PRASAD Hindi Female SC 61.99 

2 GCEBRD/103/B.A/2025-2027 KUMKUM PASWAN Hindi Female SC 48.62 

3 GCEBRD/16/B.A/2025-2027 BANDANA CHOUDHARY Hindi Female SC 48.13 

4 GCEBRD/379/B.A/2025-2027 SANJITA CHOWDHURY Hindi Female SC 46.25 

5 GCEBRD/26/B.A/2025-2027 SAPNA CHOUDHARY Hindi Female SC 39.35 

 

METHOD PAPER : HINDI         CATEGORY : OBC-A 

SEAT : 1 

Sl 
No. 

Form No. Name Subject Applied Sex Caste Score 

  No Candidate     

 


